
From: Shahenian, Nicole
To: "Adam Miller (Adam.Miller@lacity.org)"; "adrian@paranoia-is-an-art.net"; "Aguilera, Michael"; "Aimiuwu,

Imudiase"; "alfredoandres@sbcglobal.net"; "Aram Taslagyan"; "araseletorrez@easthollywood.net"; "Armen
Makasjian (armenmak@yahoo.com)"; "Babb, Wilbur"; "Berj Tashjian (BVTASH@aol.com)";
"blake.dellinger@asm.ca.gov"; "Carlos Rios"; "Castro, Ana"; "Catherine. M. Farrell"; "David Lee";
"davidbdevine@yahoo.com"; "despinoza@jwchinstitute.org"; "drpedroruggiero@att.net"; "Ellen Zaman
(ezaman@chla.usc.edu)"; "Elson Trinidad (ehnc@easthollywood.net)"; "Faye Altobar"; Gubler, Leron; "H J David
Ambroz (davidambroz@gmail.com)"; "Harvey Shield (templeki@yahoo.com)"; "harveyshield@gmail.com"; "HBT";
"Jacques Massachi (jmassachi@gmail.com)"; "Jain, Anil K"; "James Underdown"; "Janet Weiland
(janetw@churchofscientology.net)"; Jeff Zarrinnam; "kimberly.morosi@lacity.org"; "Mark Brady"; "Matt
Sanderson"; "morrissharaf@gmail.com"; "nancy.m.avila@lacity.org"; "ONDINA PRECIADO"; "Robert Butler
(Robert@eliteservicesusa.com)"; "Robert Hernandez (roberthe@usc.edu)"; "Robert Hernandez
(rohernandez4040@sbcglobal.net)"; "Robert Park"; "samkim@containermart.com"; "Samvel Kbushyan";
"seamus.garrity@asm.ca.gov"; "Steve Houchin"; "Susanna Furios"; "Thomasian, Baydsar"; "Veronica Fajardo";
"Vida Halavi (Vhalavi@gmail.org)"; "Zach Negin"; "Sal Provenza"; Tricia Waite

Subject: East Hollywood BID Board of Governors Meeting - Tuesday, March 21st

Dear all:

The East Hollywood BID Board of Governors will be meeting on Tuesday, March 21st at 3:30 PM at the Wesley Health Centers  (954 N Vermont
Ave., Los Angeles, CA  90029).   
Limited on-site parking and metered parking available.
 
An agenda and meeting materials will be sent under separate cover.

We look forward to seeing you next Tuesday!
 
Warmest Regards,

 

 <https://secure2.chambermaster.com/directory/jsp/events/dlg/Public_AddReg.jsp?ccid=2281&eventid=1430>  
Have you RSVP’d for the Chamber’s Installation Luncheon yet? <https://secure2.chambermaster.com/directory/jsp/events/dlg/Public_AddReg.jsp?
ccid=2281&eventid=1430> 
 
  Nicole J. Shahenian
Vice President, Government Relations
Hollywood Chamber of Commerce
6255 Sunset Blvd, Ste 150, Hollywood, CA 90028
323-469-8311 ext. 28|  Nicole@hollywoodchamber.net <mailto:Nicole@hollywoodchamber.net> 
www.hollywoodchamber.net <http://www.hollywoodchamber.net/>  | www.walkoffame.com <http://www.walkoffame.com/> 
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